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Attune

Built on its TRU® Technology, Attune
heterogeneous sheet offers unique benefits

in ergonomics and acoustics. In healing
environments and school settings where both
comfort and durability are necessities, Attune
delivers multiple advantages.

Natural Beauty, Outstanding Performance®
> 28 colors available in wood and abstract visuals

> All patterns and colors cross over to standard 2mm
heterogeneous sheet

> Long-term durability

> Easy maintenance

Acoustic & Ergonomic Benefits

> Reduces sound levels in medical or healing
environments and high-traffic educational spaces like
cafeterias, gymnasiums, and multi-purpose rooms

> Reduces fatigue from standing and walking, which is
ideal for clinical staff or students working in labs

> Can withstand heavy rolling loads—such as medical
equipment, telescoping bleachers, and utility carts—
without risk of permanent indentation

Install with Idealbase®
> Replace traditional flash coving
> Create a sanitary transition up the wall

> Provides cost savings and enhanced performance
with an aesthetically clean design

15-Year Quantum Guard Elite® Wear Warranty

105% Carbon Offset

> Recognizing the impact that the built environment
can have on Earth'’s climate and health, Mannington
Commercial’s improving operations and offsetting
cradle to gate embodied carbon by 105% on our
domestically manufactured flooring products as part
of our commitment to helping customers take positive
action through their projects.



Acoustics

Built on Its TRU® Technology, Attune
offers multiple acoustic benefits by
reducing in-room sound,
supporting patients and staff in
healing environments and students
and educators in schools.
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SHEET VINYL WITH COMFORTBASE 86
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ATTUNE 77

SOUND POWER LEVEL (DBA)

Floor impact sound testing results, ASTM E3133

Healthcare Benefits
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Easier for patients to fall asleep and
stay asleep

Helps calm the cardiovascular system

v

v

Supports healing with a
soothing environment
Reduces staff stress symptoms
and burnout

v
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Improves communication among
staff

Education Benefits

> Reduces noise during group activities

> Supports communication and
supervision of students

> Creates a more focused, less chaotic
atmosphere for transitions between
activities



Ergonomics

Attune reduces fatigue through a
precise balance of comfort and support.
Its impact-absorbing surface cushions

steps while providing responsive support
to ease joint pain and muscle fatigue.

Beyond its ergonomic and acoustic
benefits, its TRU® technology’s
proprietary fusion-bonding withstands
heavy rolling loads. The vulcanized
rubber backing resists indentation
and fully recovers, unlike foam-backed
options that break down over time—
ensuring long-term performance in
healthcare and educational settings.

12.1%

Force Reduction
Amount of energy Attune absorbs.

64.5%

Energy Restitution
Amount of useful ene'gy Attune returns.
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IdealBase®

Infection control and providing a sanitary
environment in healthcare settings is crucial.
That's why we created IdealBase, a 6.25" wall base
that extends onto the floor so it can be welded to
the floor covering to create a sanitary transition
up the wall. IdealBase replaces traditional flash
coving, providing cost savings and enhanced
performance, all in an aesthetically clean look
that complements your room design.

Installation

> When installing Idealbase with Attune additional materials
are required. The IdealBase will need to be installed over the
vulcanized composition rubber backing (SCU-100), which is
sold separately. This backing material raises the IdealBase
to meet the 7mm height of Attune, creating a seamless
transition from flooring to base.

> Vulcanized composition rubber backing SCU-100 is sold in
5mm- 4’ x 30LF rolls.

Benefits

> ldealBase installation eliminates dye-lot concerns on corners
and provides simpler, more forgiving and faster installation
than traditional flash cove methods

> Specially engineered for use with homogeneous and
heterogeneous sheet (.080"), BioSpec Armor® (100”) and rubber
sheet (118").

> TP construction
> Scuff and scratch resistant, will not fade or crack

> Available in 8’ lengths for less vertical seams and 10 colors to
coordinate with our most popular resilient flooring products

Sustainability

> FloorScore Certified; CDPH v1.1 - 2017
> mindful MATERIALS
> HPD

View
IdealBase
Online

*Shown in .080”. Also available in .100” and .118”



Attune Installation Guidelines

Proper installation

is key to ensuring
Attune performs as
intended. Details

like adhesive choice,
seam placement,

and sport court line
application can
impact not only the
look of the space but
also how well the floor
stands up to daily use,
rolling equipment,
and repeated activity
over time.

iew Attune Installation

> Attune requires a heat weld installation.

> Mannington Commercial standard adhesives,

MR-710 and Rubber Tape, can be used to
install Attune.

> When planning layouts using wood visuals

with consistent board widths, allow for extra
material due to trimming needs.

> When transitioning from other flooring types

to Attune the Mannington Commercial
Equalizer transition is recommended.

> Attune installs beautifully with Mannington’s
Ideal base® or top set wall base.

For multi-use gym or activity spaces:

> Rolls should meet at center court and be
painted over for a clean, uniform appearance.

> Game lines can be painted directly onto
Attune; the Mannington Commercial technical
team can provide recommendations for
trusted third-party vendors.



Boardwalk Coconut
English Walnut Nut Brown
Ironside Oak Graphite
Ironside Oak Linen
Ironside Oak Muted
Maple Creek Drummond
Maple Creek Sycamore
Maple Grove Cherry
Persian Walnut Balsam
Persian Walnut Cypress
Southern Oak Antique
Southern Oak Winchester
Suber Acorn

Suber Bergamot

Suber Blue Stem

Suber Kamala

Suber Lead White
Suber Sedge
Suber Sorrel
Suber Verdant

Wellspring Harvest
Wellspring Renewal

Wellspring Root

Wellspring Seedling

Wellspring Shade

Wellspring Tranquility

Wellspring Vida

Wellspring Walkabout

Attune Collection Accessories

ATT-5667R
ATT-5688R
ATT-5704R
ATT-5705R
ATT-5701R
ATT-5693R
ATT-5696R
ATT-5625R
ATT-5671R
ATT-5672R
ATT-5611R
ATT-5613R
ATT-ETW452
ATT-ETW454
ATT-ETW458
ATT-ETWA455

ATT-ETW4E3

ATT-ETWA451

ATT-ETW457

ATT-ETW461

ATT-B302
ATT-B301

ATT-B304

ATT-B308

ATT-B303

ATT-B306

ATT-B305

ATT-B307

38.2
18.8
291
471
29.8
20.3
22.6
12.9
221
181

33.3

16.0
2950
21.8
18.4

42.5

33.7

33.6

30.0

39.3
44.6

27.2

43.8

36.5

Weld Rod

842336 Sesame
842478 Herbivore
842480 Foundation
842336 Sesame
842383 Saffron
842418 Medium Beige
842490 Mushroom
842467 Cinnamon
842486 Oak Nut
842490 Mushroom
842396 Balsa
842392 Golden Oak
842486 Oak Nut
842480 Foundation
842358 Darker Gray
842407 Bedrock

842472 Ash Gray
842383 Saffron
842488 Dock Blue
842475 Fairlawn

842336 Sesame
842400 Grassland

842460 Lambskin
842482 Lime Green

842381 Heather
Beige

842333 Sage

842488 Dock Blue

842472 Ash Gray

Standard
Wall Base

150 Nougat
597 Mocha
208 Light Gray
508 Tweed

519 Baja

503 Ginger
508 Tweed
968 Café

508 Tweed
503 Ginger
150 Nougat
150 Nougat
597 Mocha
208 Light Gray
603 Ash

190 Jackalope

208 Light Gray
118 Dessert Sand

110 Irish Gray

210 Frosted
Jade

519 Baja
150 Nougat
508 Tweed

246 Khaki
Green

508 Tweed

170 Bright
White

113 Morning
Mist

597 Mocha

IdealBase®

401 White

527 Clay

12 Sandy Tan
30 Beach Sand
209 Gray Beige
401 White

204 Gray

401 White

527 Clay

527 Clay

244 Off White
401 White

527 Clay

12 Sandy Tan
663 Sky Gray
12 Sandy Tan

663 Sky Gray
244 Off White
30 Beach Sand
244 Off White

244 Off White
30 Beach Sand

527 Clay

168 Bluish White

112 Sandy Tan

401 White

663 Sky Gray

30 Beach Sand

Standard 2mm
Heterogeneous
Color Codes

5667R

5688R

5704R

5705R

5701R

S5693R

5696R

5625R

5671R

5672R

5611R

5613R

ETW452

ETW454

ETW458

ETWA455

ETW453

ETW451

ETW457

ETW461

B302

B301

B304

B308

B303

B306

B30S

B307
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Construction
Classification

Overall Thickness
Wear Layer

Wear Layer Thickness
Colors

Width

Environmental Data

Heterogeneous Sheet (Non-ortho phthalate construction)
ASTM F1303, Type 1, Grade 1, Class B

0.275" (70 mm)

Quantum Guard Elite®

0.020" (0.51 mm)

28

510" (1.78 m)

Indoor Air Quality
Product Declarations
Carbon Offset

LEED

mindful MATERIALS
Manufacturing

Warranty

FloorScore Certified; CDPH v11-2010

Third party verified EPD, HPD

105% Cradle to Gate (A1-A3), see website for additional information

May contribute to LEED credits:

Building Product Disclosure & Optimization - EPDs

Building Product Disclosure & Optimization - Sourcing Raw Materials;
Building Product Disclosure & Optimization - IEQc2 - Low Emitting Materials
Visit mindfulmaterials.com for current transparency information

Salem, NJ (USA) - ISO 14001 EMS Registered, +Vantage Vinyl Verified Silver

Limited 15-Year Commercial Warranty
Limited 15-Year Quantum Guard Elite® Wear Warranty

View full collection specs.





